Starnet High Performance LVT
Product Specifications
Starnet High Performance LVT shall be constructed with a .020" high density wearlayer. All
products shall have an overall gauge of .100" (2.5 mm) nominal. The resilient tile shall be
manufactured in accordance with ASTM Specification F-1700, and shall be asbestos free. All
products shall have a Commercial Limited 10-year Wear Warranty. The adhesive shall be CENTI
2001 WET SET, CENTI 2000 EP, CENTI 6000 SP, or Schönox® Roll & Go™. Installation shall be
in accordance with the latest installation guidelines for Starnet High Performance LVT.
Starnet High Performance LVT
Classification: ASTM F 1700 Class III Solid Vinyl Tile
Construction: Layered tile consisting of wearlayer, decorative film, and backing
with pre- and post-consumer content
Overall Thickness: .100" / 2.5 mm (nominal)
Wearlayer Thickness: .020" / .5 mm clear, rigid high density PVC
Size: Planks 6" x 36", Tiles 18" x 18" & 12" x 18"
Weight: .75 lb/sq. ft. (33.75 lbs./45 sf ctn)
Packaging: 45 sf/ctn
Edge Treatment: Square
Surface Texture: Standard as shown in sample folder
Warranty: 10 years Commercial
Recycling: Suitable
Test Performance: ASTM E 648 Critical Radiant Flux Class1 CRF>0.45
ASTM E 662 Smoke Density Passes
ASTM F 925 Chemical Resistance Excellent
Slip Resistance ASTM C 1028* Very Good (*textures)
All ADA compliant
FTC Slip Resistant Classified Product
REV01/25/13